INP3XXT 3IN1 Series        Industrial DIN-Rail Serial Device Server
2/4-port RS-232/485/422 + 2 10/100Base-T(X) Ethernet Ports
Features
 Supports 2/4 RS-232/485/422 serial ports optional
 Supports 2 10/100Base-T(X) self-adaptive Ethernet ports with dual IP addresses and MAC addresses
 Supports 300bps~921600bps non-blocking communication
 Supports TCP, UDP, ARP, ICMP, HTTP, DNS and DHCP protocols
 Supports TCP Server, TCP Client, UDP Server, UDP Client, UDP Multicast, UDP Rang, Pair Slave, Pair

See the newest products certification information on
3onedata website
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Power Supply
Standard Models RS-232/485/422 RS-232/485/422 serial
port (with isolation)
10/100Base-T(X)
12~48VDC
INP314T-4D(3IN1)-DB 4 / 2
INP314T-4DI(3IN1)-DB / 4 2
INP312T-2D(3IN1)-DB 2 / 2
INP312T-2DI(3IN1)-DB / 2 2
Optional Accessories
Product Types Product Number Description
24mm pegboard (Left)  223-0042 Suits for wall mounting (Non-standard)
24mm pegboard (Right) 223-0043 Suits for wall mounting (Non-standard)